Here are the NY teams that ARE REGISTERED:

Association #
4003
4018
4073
4105
4111
4123
4151
4175
4211
4338
4346
4392
4405
4115
4143
4452
4412
4225
4077
4242
4181
4256
4284
4368
4183
4408

Team Name

GLOW YMCA Riptides

Independent Health Sharks Family Branch YMCA
Clifton Springs Area YMCA Seahawks
Fulton YMCA - NY Speed Demons
Geneva Family YMCA

Hornell Area Family YMCA

Lockport YMCA Stingrays

Patchogue Family YMCA Piranhas

New Rochelle YMCA Sailfish Swimming
Norwich YMCA Dolphins

Oneonta YMCA Orcas

City Waves

Oneida Family Branch YMCA

Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim Team
KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ulster County YMCA
Watertown Family YMCA Blue Sharks
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingrays
Bed-Stuy Piranhas

Cortland YMCA Stingers Swim Team
Cross Island YMCA Barracudas

YMCA East Hampton Hurricanes
Flushing YMCA

Manta Rays

Southeast YMCA Schottland Sharks - NY
Huntington YMCA Bluefish

Rye Y Waveryeders

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Head Coach
Jennifer Pritchett
Justin Popp

Kea Smith

James LaDue

Joe Davis

Hunter Camacho
Nicholas Garlock
Isabela Gaskill
James Young

Eric Diefenbacher
Abigail Miller
Omar Hidalgo-Rojas
Emily Lapier
Dennie Wilson
Joe Leirey

Lori Peters

Carl Hatt

Erwin Samuels
Amy Stone

Kelly Donlevy
Thomas Cohill
Richard Finkelstein
Luis Sinche
Christine Hughes
Eve Brown

Kate Tiedemann

Registration Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved


http://www.teamunify.com/ymca-0983
http://www.teamunify.com/ymca-0983



