Here are the NY teams that ARE REGISTERED:

Rye Y Waveryeders

4408

Association #	Team Name	State	Head Coach	Registration Status
4003	GLOW YMCA Riptides	NY	Jennifer Pritchett	Approved
4018	Independent Health Sharks Family Branch YMCA	NY	Justin Popp	Approved
4073	Clifton Springs Area YMCA Seahawks	NY	Kea Smith	Approved
4105	Fulton YMCA - NY Speed Demons	NY	James LaDue	Approved
4111	Geneva Family YMCA	NY	Joe Davis	Approved
4123	Hornell Area Family YMCA	NY	Hunter Camacho	Approved
4151	Lockport YMCA Stingrays	NY	Nicholas Garlock	Approved
4175	Patchogue Family YMCA Piranhas	NY	Isabela Gaskill	Approved
4211	New Rochelle YMCA Sailfish Swimming	NY	James Young	Approved
4338	Norwich YMCA Dolphins	NY	Eric Diefenbacher	Approved
4346	Oneonta YMCA Orcas	NY	Abigail Miller	Approved
4392	City Waves	NY	Omar Hidalgo-Rojas	Approved
4405	Oneida Family Branch YMCA	NY	Emily Lapier	Approved
4115	Glens Falls YMCA Gators Swim Team	NY	Dennie Wilson	Approved
4143	KingstonYMCA Hurricanes and Ulster County YMCA	NY	Joe Leirey	Approved
4452	Watertown Family YMCA Blue Sharks	NY	Lori Peters	Approved
4412	Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingrays	NY	Carl Hatt	Approved
4225	Bed-Stuy Piranhas	NY	Erwin Samuels	Approved
4077	Cortland YMCA Stingers Swim Team	NY	Amy Stone	Approved
4242	Cross Island YMCA Barracudas	NY	Kelly Donlevy	Approved
4181	YMCA East Hampton Hurricanes	NY	Thomas Cohill	Approved
4256	Flushing YMCA	NY	Richard Finkelstein	Approved
4284	Manta Rays	NY	Luis Sinche	Approved
4368	Southeast YMCA Schottland Sharks - NY	NY	Christine Hughes	Approved
4183	Huntington YMCA Bluefish	NY	Eve Brown	Approved

NY

Kate Tiedemann

Approved